RECESSED LUMINAIRE COLLECT ION
3010 REV2
TYPE Project Name
Order Number
The Matrix is a division of DaSal Industries
The Matrix
Data and specif icat ions subject to change without not ice
SPECIFICATIONS

ceiling types including air-handling plenums.(Optional Non Electrical baseplate is available. Shipped standard with 16”
hanger bars.)
Order Guide
HOUSING LAMP TYPE VOLTAGE FLANGE FINISH OPTION
1 2
MX1 39 W MR16 GX10-CMH 120
39 W PAR20 CDMR-MH 277 04
347
01 - White MX1-BP-SM- Baseplate
- Black
05 - Matte Silver
11 - Matte Nickel
CC - Custom
3
6 1/4”
8 1/4”
5” 5”
8 1/4”
2”
BALLAST BOX BALLAST BOX
FACTORY
PRE-WIRED